
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 JAKE GOLD 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00             1 JAKE GOLD 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00            
2 LADY KEYTH 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             2 LADY KEYTH 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
3 OKEY DASH 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00             3 OKEY DASH 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
4 BEST MATE 4 2 1 0 0 136.500,00             4 THE BLACK CASH 2 1 0 1 0 125.000,00            
5 THE BLACK CASH 2 1 0 1 0 125.000,00             5 THE CHOICE PK 2 1 1 0 0 123.000,00            
6 THE CHOICE PK 2 1 1 0 0 123.000,00             6 UOMO VERDE 2 3 2 1 0 116.795,00            
7 UOMO VERDE 2 3 2 1 0 116.795,00             7 JOTA GOLD 4 0 1 0 1 112.788,75            
8 JOTA GOLD 4 0 1 0 1 112.788,75             8 GANA IN STONE 2 1 1 0 1 82.000,00              
9 ITALIA GOLD 2 0 0 0 0 100.800,00             9 THE MIRACLE 1 2 0 0 1 82.000,00              
10 TIGER VERDE 1 3 1 0 0 92.050,00              10 GLORY GRANITE 2 2 2 0 0 71.000,00              
1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00             1 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00            
2 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS / MANINHO DE BARROS18 2 4 1 1 591.898,50             2 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS / MANINHO DE BARROS18 2 4 1 1 591.898,50            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 4 2 1 2 269.960,00             3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 2 1 1 2 225.410,00            
4 STUD SANTA CRUZ DE LA SIERRA 3 2 3 3 1 204.000,00             4 STUD SANTA CRUZ DE LA SIERRA 3 2 3 3 1 204.000,00            
5 LAERCIO FERNANDO SILVA 3 4 4 2 2 183.000,00             5 LAERCIO FERNANDO SILVA 3 3 3 0 0 183.000,00            
6 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 7 10 6 6 176.900,80             6 STUD VIVA BAHIA 4 6 1 6 3 139.518,00            
7 STUD VIVA BAHIA 5 7 2 7 4 160.518,00             7 HARAS JC 2 3 2 2 0 116.795,00            
8 LUIZ EDUARDO ARENA ALVAREZ 4 4 2 0 0 142.000,00             8 HARAS SUDIMAR LTDA 2 1 1 0 1 82.000,00              
9 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 4 3 2 2 0 116.950,00             9 GERALDO SIMAS 2 2 2 0 0 71.000,00              
10 HARAS JC 2 3 2 2 0 116.795,00             10 STUD RB 1 2 1 0 0 67.900,00              
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 21 13 11 18 12 1.005.047,50          1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 18 12 11 15 12 898.997,50            
2 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 18 14 14 5 3 581.530,00             2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 10 9 7 7 5 414.655,00            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 11 12 9 7 5 508.205,00             3 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 9 10 9 3 2 388.580,00            
4 MARCO ANTONIO OURIQUE FIRMINO CARLOS4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             4 MARCO ANTONIO OURIQUE FIRMINO CARLOS4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 5 2 6 1 3 156.950,00             5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 4 2 4 1 3 135.950,00            
6 LUIZ EDUARDO ARENA ALVAREZ 4 5 5 1 3 146.700,00             6 ZIGUIOMAR ONGARATTO 3 3 3 3 3 123.850,00            
7 ZIGUIOMAR ONGARATTO 3 3 3 3 3 123.850,00             7 ANA DANTAS RANCH 1 1 2 7 1 90.278,25              
8 ANA DANTAS RANCH 1 1 2 7 1 90.278,25              8 HARAS SUDIMAR LTDA 2 1 1 0 2 82.000,00              
9 HARAS SUDIMAR LTDA 2 1 1 0 2 82.000,00              9 HARAS PONTA PORA 1 2 3 0 0 70.900,00              
10 HARAS PONTA PORA 1 2 3 0 0 70.900,00              10 HARAS BRASIL 3 1 1 2 2 64.220,00              
1 M ARTEMAN 14 5 7 5 5 734.000,00             1 M ARTEMAN 13 4 6 5 5 730.250,00            
2 M SAMPAIO 22 6 7 2 5 662.148,50             2 M SAMPAIO 21 5 6 2 5 655.648,50            
3 L LEVIR 11 12 8 9 3 396.510,00             3 L LEVIR 4 8 5 7 1 247.040,00            
4 J SAMPAIO 9 11 7 9 4 297.215,00             4 A AQUINO 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
5 A AQUINO 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00             5 R ROSA 10 18 5 7 6 191.136,20            
6 R ROSA 11 20 8 7 6 201.136,20             6 L MEDINA 3 3 4 0 0 183.000,00            
7 L MEDINA 3 4 5 2 2 183.000,00             7 J BISPO 5 4 5 2 2 162.560,00            
8 M C CRUZ 9 7 10 6 6 176.900,80             8 J SAMPAIO 5 7 6 7 4 160.715,00            
9 J BISPO 8 5 5 3 4 175.150,00             9 V ANTUNES 3 6 4 1 4 146.779,50            
10 L LEGUIZAMON 4 7 2 6 3 160.518,00             10 L LEGUIZAMON 4 6 1 6 3 139.518,00            
1 M PRAXEDES 9 1 2 4 0 747.645,00             1 M PRAXEDES 8 1 2 4 0 677.645,00            
2 M B SAMPAIO 19 7 8 3 2 623.718,75             2 M B SAMPAIO 16 3 7 2 2 567.358,75            
3 E B MELO 9 11 4 6 2 344.860,00             3 E B MELO 5 8 3 4 1 228.660,00            
4 C ACUNA 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00             4 C ACUNA 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
5 M MAGALHAES 3 4 5 2 2 183.930,00             5 M MAGALHAES 3 3 5 1 1 183.930,00            
6 M PEREIRA 4 4 4 5 3 168.478,25             6 M PEREIRA 4 4 2 5 3 147.478,25            
7 A DUTRA 2 4 4 2 5 131.839,00             7 A PAZ 4 2 3 2 1 108.200,00            
8 R PEREIRA 7 6 4 6 5 129.910,00             8 J CARVALHO 1 3 1 0 0 89.000,00              
9 N L SILVA 4 7 5 1 5 119.110,00             9 J D PEREIRA 6 1 4 3 5 79.150,00              
10 A PAZ 5 3 3 2 1 109.750,00             10 R PEREIRA 4 2 3 4 4 72.410,00              
1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 23 10 13 13 11 1.065.949,30          1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 20 9 13 11 11 959.899,30            
2 GRANITE LAKE 19 18 14 8 2 546.043,60             2 GRANITE LAKE 14 14 9 5 1 422.293,60            
3 FIRST THOUGHTS 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             3 FIRST THOUGHTS 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
4 SC CHISELED IN STONE 8 15 9 9 10 299.980,00             4 SC CHISELED IN STONE 7 11 8 8 8 277.680,00            
5 OKEY DOKEY DALE 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00             5 OKEY DOKEY DALE 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
6 DEAN MIRACLE 4 6 5 4 8 161.122,60             6 DEAN MIRACLE 4 6 5 4 8 161.122,60            
7 CHECK HIM OUT 7 8 5 6 5 156.895,00             7 CHECK HIM OUT 7 8 5 6 5 156.895,00            
8 ROYAL QUICK DASH 5 3 9 4 4 152.230,00             8 ROYAL QUICK DASH 5 1 5 4 4 143.730,00            
9 TAKIN ON SPOON MAN 4 2 1 0 0 136.500,00             9 HAIL CORONA 3 4 4 4 1 95.779,50              
10 HAIL CORONA 3 4 4 4 1 95.779,50              10 KING CORONA 2 4 4 1 4 68.610,00              
1 CHARLOTTE BRYAN 7 1 0 1 1 618.600,00             1 CHARLOTTE BRYAN 6 1 0 1 1 613.350,00            
2 TELL EM DARLIN 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             2 TELL EM DARLIN 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
3 HOPEFUL EYE 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00             3 HOPEFUL EYE 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
4 BEST EMPRESS 2 5 6 1 0 151.272,00             4 BEST EMPRESS 2 5 6 1 0 151.272,00            
5 SMASHING WENDY 4 2 1 0 0 136.500,00             5 MISS DANCER CASH 2 1 0 1 0 125.000,00            
6 MISS DANCER CASH 2 1 0 1 0 125.000,00             6 XA XA XA SA 2 1 1 0 0 123.000,00            
7 XA XA XA SA 2 1 2 0 0 123.000,00             7 ZINIA FIDASH SA 4 0 2 1 1 113.988,75            
8 ZINIA FIDASH SA 4 0 2 1 1 113.988,75             8 GANA APOLLO MRL 2 1 1 0 2 82.000,00              
9 CORONA MUSIC 4 0 3 0 2 113.000,00             9 SHE'S SIGNED 1 2 0 0 1 82.000,00              
10 JUSJUMPIM 2 0 0 0 0 100.800,00             10 SIGN EASY 2 2 2 0 0 71.000,00              
1 BLAZEN BRYAN 15 8 14 11 5 746.169,50             1 BLAZEN BRYAN 13 5 10 9 4 710.919,50            
2 SIGNED TO FLY 22 17 14 6 11 407.750,00             2 AZOOM 4 1 0 1 0 383.600,00            
3 AZOOM 4 1 0 1 0 383.600,00             3 HOLLAND EASE 7 9 12 7 2 241.594,60            
4 HOLLAND EASE 7 10 16 9 2 241.594,60             4 SIGNED TO FLY 12 10 9 4 8 234.970,00            
5 APOLLO VM 10 10 6 9 8 220.389,75             5 APOLLO VM 9 6 3 8 7 208.979,75            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 JAKE GOLD 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00             1 JAKE GOLD 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00            
2 BEST MATE 4 2 1 0 0 136.500,00             2 LADY KEYTH 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
3 LADY KEYTH 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             3 JOTA GOLD 4 0 1 0 1 112.788,75            
4 JOTA GOLD 4 0 1 0 1 112.788,75             4 JAMBO GOLD 3 0 1 0 0 37.020,00              
5 SIGN IN GRANITE 3 2 0 0 0 84.000,00              5 OKEY DASH 3 0 0 0 0 205.600,00            
1 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS / MANINHO DE BARROS18 2 4 1 1 591.898,50             1 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS / MANINHO DE BARROS18 2 4 1 1 591.898,50            
2 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 9 7 10 6 6 176.900,80             2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 2 1 1 2 225.410,00            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 6 4 2 1 2 269.960,00             3 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00            
4 CLODOALDO MIRANDA 6 1 0 1 0 613.350,00             4 STUD VIVA BAHIA 4 6 1 6 3 139.518,00            
5 STUD VIVA BAHIA 5 7 2 7 4 160.518,00             5 LAERCIO FERNANDO SILVA 3 3 3 0 0 183.000,00            
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 21 13 11 18 12 1.005.047,50          1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 18 12 11 15 12 898.997,50            
2 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 18 14 14 5 3 581.530,00             2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 10 9 7 7 5 414.655,00            
3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 11 12 9 7 5 508.205,00             3 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 9 10 9 3 2 388.580,00            
4 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 7 3 5 6 4 47.431,80              4 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 4 2 4 1 3 135.950,00            
5 PLINIO DE REZENDE KIEHL 5 2 6 1 3 156.950,00             5 MARCO ANTONIO OURIQUE FIRMINO CARLOS4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
1 M SAMPAIO 22 6 7 2 5 662.148,50             1 M SAMPAIO 21 5 6 2 5 655.648,50            
2 M ARTEMAN 14 5 7 5 5 734.000,00             2 M ARTEMAN 13 4 6 5 5 730.250,00            
3 R ROSA 11 20 8 7 6 201.136,20             3 R ROSA 10 18 5 7 6 191.136,20            
4 L LEVIR 11 12 8 9 3 396.510,00             4 J SAMPAIO 5 7 6 7 4 160.715,00            
5 J SAMPAIO 9 11 7 9 4 297.215,00             5 J BISPO 5 4 5 2 2 162.560,00            
1 M B SAMPAIO 19 7 8 3 2 623.718,75             1 M B SAMPAIO 16 3 7 2 2 567.358,75            
2 E B MELO 9 11 4 6 2 344.860,00             2 M PRAXEDES 8 1 2 4 0 677.645,00            
3 M PRAXEDES 9 1 2 4 0 747.645,00             3 J D PEREIRA 6 1 4 3 5 79.150,00              
4 R PEREIRA 7 6 4 6 5 129.910,00             4 E B MELO 5 8 3 4 1 228.660,00            
5 J D PEREIRA 7 3 5 3 5 84.670,00              5 A ANDRADE 4 9 3 6 2 67.952,60              
1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 23 10 13 13 11 1.065.949,30          1 GOLD MEDAL JESS 20 9 13 11 11 959.899,30            
2 GRANITE LAKE 19 18 14 8 2 546.043,60             2 GRANITE LAKE 14 14 9 5 1 422.293,60            
3 SC CHISELED IN STONE 8 15 9 9 10 299.980,00             3 SC CHISELED IN STONE 7 11 8 8 8 277.680,00            
4 CHECK HIM OUT 7 8 5 6 5 156.895,00             4 CHECK HIM OUT 7 8 5 6 5 156.895,00            
5 ROYAL QUICK DASH 5 3 9 4 4 152.230,00             5 ROYAL QUICK DASH 5 1 5 4 4 143.730,00            
1 CHARLOTTE BRYAN 7 1 0 1 1 618.600,00             1 CHARLOTTE BRYAN 6 1 0 1 1 613.350,00            
2 SMASHING WENDY 4 2 1 0 0 136.500,00             2 TELL EM DARLIN 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00            
3 TELL EM DARLIN 4 1 0 0 0 383.600,00             3 ZINIA FIDASH SA 4 0 2 1 1 113.988,75            
4 CORONA MUSIC 4 0 3 0 2 113.000,00             4 FOR TEARS WIN 4 0 0 0 0 14.279,75              
5 ZINIA FIDASH SA 4 0 2 1 1 113.988,75             5 ALMOST NEVER LATE 3 1 2 2 0 40.020,00              
1 SIGNED TO FLY 22 17 14 6 11 407.750,00             1 BLAZEN BRYAN 13 5 10 9 4 710.919,50            
2 BLAZEN BRYAN 15 8 14 11 5 746.169,50             2 SIGNED TO FLY 12 10 9 4 8 234.970,00            
3 APOLLO VM 10 10 6 9 8 220.389,75             3 APOLLO VM 9 6 3 8 7 208.979,75            
4 HOLLAND EASE 7 10 16 9 2 241.594,60             4 HOLLAND EASE 7 9 12 7 2 241.594,60            
5 FISHERS DASH 7 8 7 5 6 194.538,75             5 FISHERS DASH 7 8 6 5 6 194.538,75            
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ESTREANTES - SOMAS GANHAS
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